
JOUEUR
MARDI

 19 AVRIL

MARDI

 17 MAI

MARDI

 21 JUIN

MARDI

 19 JUILLET

MARDI

 16 AOUT

MARDI

 20 SEPTEMBRE

MARDI

 18 OCTOBRE

TOTAL 3 

MEILLEURES 

CARTES

1 DEGOUEY Jean-Pierre 40 40 34 38 36 118

2 VERDIER Didier 42 35 33 40 117

3 ELIE Christian 39 39 38 37 116

4 FLEURY Yves 29 40 29 38 38 116

5 WILDE George 35 35 36 34 44 22 115

6 MANDEIX Laurent 34 35 39 31 39 37 115

7 BRASSEUR Dany 41 35 32 32 37 113

8 BLAIS Jean 38 36 38 27 29 30 33 112

9 RENIER William 36 43 31 31 25 29 110

10 PELLETIER GUY 31 38 40 30 28 109

11 MICHELOT Michel 36 33 34 30 39 34 32 109

12 BON Jacques 42 36 24 31 109

13 QUENAULT Michel 30 37 37 35 109

14 CARDOSO Laurent 36 34 39 109

15 AUGEREAU Bernard 35 32 37 35 107

16 NOVELLO Christian 27 36 30 26 32 37 105

17 PROD'HOMME Denys 36 31 37 104

18 BURGESS Maurice 25 38 32 32 28 33 103

19 PROUST Francis 35 31 35 25 33 103

20 PONCET Jean-Louis 37 28 33 27 25 25 33 103

21 DEMARSY Jean-Pierre 35 29 34 33 30 102

22 GOGUET Michel 31 35 34 30 100

23 MARTIN Marcel 29 30 26 41 100

24 HUCAULT Alain 35 33 31 31 99

25 CLUZEAU Pierre 30 28 34 28 34 28 98
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26 CHASSERIAUX Jacques 29 29 30 27 38 30 98

27 REMAUD Pierre 25 23 36 24 32 30 98

28 POUPEAU Rémi 33 32 31 32 30 97

29 GAILLARD Jean-Claude 24 30 38 27 26 26 27 95

30 GILLIES Crawford 33 33 24 29 95

31 REVAULT Jean 33 26 36 95

32 PEIGNON Jacky 26 38 30 94

33 BARANGER Jean 29 27 37 27 26 25 93

34 RABREAUD Jacques-Y 31 25 34 90

35 MORIN Jean François 24 27 22 34 85

36 GELINEAU Michel 29 29 26 84

37 BLIN Didier 28 19 34 81

38 POINOT Paul 32 18 24 74

39 HILL Louis 33 36 69

40 COIRIER Yves-André 29 22 51

41 VAN WINKELBERG R 43 43

42 MONOT Joel 43 43

43 FERJOUX Bernard 37 37

44 FOUCHE Jean Claude 35 35

45 BEAUCHET-FILLEAU D 34 34

46 GARNIER Jean Paul 34 34

47 LEDOUX Bernard 32 32

48 DELETANG Jacques 28 28

49 FORGERIT Michel 22 22

50 ROCHARD Daniel 18 18

51 0

52 0

53 0

54 0

55 0

56 0

57 0
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TOTAL 3 

MEILLEURES 

CARTES

1 MICHELOT Michel 27 24 26 23 31 27 26 85

2 BRASSEUR Dany 24 21 17 19 22 67

3 WILDE George 16 18 19 16 24 11 61

4 DEMARSY Jean-Pierre 21 14 0 20 19 18 60

5 QUENAULT Michel 15 20 20 20 60

6 MANDEIX Laurent 17 17 21 13 20 18 59

7 PROUST Francis 20 16 21 14 17 58

8 AUGEREAU Bernard 18 16 21 19 58

9 GELINEAU Michel 20 20 17 57

10 VERDIER Didier 20 15 14 20 55

11 GOGUET Michel 17 19 18 16 54

12 CARDOSO Laurent 17 14 23 54

13 BARANGER Jean 14 14 21 15 12 13 50

14 PONCET Jean-Louis 18 12 16 14 13 10 16 50

15 HUCAULT Alain 18 17 13 15 50

16 POUPEAU Rémi 16 17 15 16 15 49

17 RENIER William 14 20 12 14 10 11 48

18 PEIGNON Jacky 14 19 13 46

19 ELIE Christian 14 13 16 15 45

20 BURGESS Maurice 9 17 11 14 8 13 44

21 BLAIS Jean 14 15 14 11 9 11 10 43

22 PELLETIER GUY 10 13 17 12 9 42

23 CHASSERIAUX Jacques 12 11 12 9 17 9 41

24 DEGOUEY Jean-Pierre 13 14 9 13 12 40
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25 MARTIN Marcel 10 10 8 20 40

26 BLIN Didier 14 7 17 38

27 GAILLARD Jean-Claude 7 11 17 6 6 8 8 36

28 CLUZEAU Pierre 11 6 13 8 12 10 36

29 REMAUD Pierre 8 8 13 7 11 11 35

30 RABREAUD Jacques-Y 8 10 16 34

31 GILLIES Crawford 12 11 6 8 31

32 BON Jacques 9 11 6 9 29

33 MORIN Jean François 7 9 4 13 29

34 NOVELLO Christian 6 9 9 5 8 8 26

35 FLEURY Yves 2 7 6 8 11 26

36 PROD'HOMME Denys 8 8 9 25

37 POINOT Paul 11 5 7 23

38 LEDOUX Bernard 22 22

39 BEAUCHET-FILLEAU D 20 20

40 REVAULT Jean 9 4 6 19

41 FERJOUX Bernard 18 18

42 FOUCHE Jean Claude 15 15

43 VAN WINKELBERG R 14 14

44 MONOT Joel 14 14

45 DELETANG Jacques 12 12

46 GARNIER Jean Paul 12 12

47 HILL Louis 6 5 11

48 FORGERIT Michel 9 9

49 COIRIER Yves-André 5 2 7

50 ROCHARD Daniel 2 2

51 0

52 0

53 0

54 0

55 0

56 0



JOUEUR
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TOTAL 3 

MEILLEURES 

CARTES

1 MONOT Marie Thérese 34 35 32 42 111

2 NOVELLO Rolande 40 31 29 29 29 38 109

3 FRONTY Nadine 34 35 38 107

4 CHASSERIAUX Francine 36 32 27 31 30 37 105

5 MAURIAL MICHELOT M 33 29 37 30 26 31 101

6 BRASSEUR Annie Claude 37 28 34 99

7 RENIER Genevieve 33 21 29 28 29 91

8 STASSARD Helga 27 23 27 77

9 GELINEAU Josette 18 19 36 73

10 BRIAND Monique 27 26 16 17 15 70

11 HILL Danielle 36 32 68

12 METAIS Danielle 27 34 61

13 COUILLAUD Jacqueline 23 24 47

14 CARDINEAU Jeannine 21 12 11 13 46

15 VAILLANT Mick 30 30

16 JAMET Marie Claire 29 29

17 0

18 0
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MARDI
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TOTAL 3 
MEILLEURES 

CARTES

1 MAURIAL MICHELOT M 17 15 22 16 14 17 56
2 CHASSERIAUX Francine 13 9 6 10 7 14 37
3 MONOT Marie Thérese 9 9 12 15 36
4 NOVELLO Rolande 14 7 6 5 8 12 34
5 BRASSEUR Annie Claude 12 9 8 29
6 FRONTY Nadine 5 9 9 23
7 METAIS Danielle 8 15 23
8 GELINEAU Josette 5 2 11 18
9 HILL Danielle 8 9 17

10 JAMET Marie Claire 16 16
11 RENIER Genevieve 4 1 6 2 2 12
12 BRIAND Monique 3 2 0 0 2 7
13 STASSARD Helga 3 2 1 6
14 COUILLAUD Jacqueline 2 3 5
15 VAILLANT Mick 3 3
16 CARDINEAU Jeannine 1 0 1 1 3
17 0
18 0
19 0
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